CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS  <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN  HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 31 MAY, 2021

CERTIFIED

COMPANY CAT NO.

W LW Tl HP TITLE Artist
1 1 28 1 BELIEVE
2 2 4 2 MUMS LOVE CLASSICS
3 NEW 1 3 MOONLIGHT REFLECTIONS
4 10 135 1 SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)
5 7 2 5 HOPE
6 5 29 2 CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS
7 1 37 1 MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES
8 4 536 1 VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI
9 13 31 1 DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL
10 3 139 1 DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)
1 RFE 11 2 THIS IS US: A MUSICAL REFLECTION OF AUSTRALIA
12 14 1 8 WATER/FOREST
13 19 9 3 THE REWRITTEN MEMORIES
14 RE 7 7 SONGS OF COMFORT AND HOPE
15 8 2 8 BOWER
16 9 201 1 PEACEFUL PIANO
17 15 97 1 SCORE
18 16 3 3 HER (ORIGINAL SCORE)
19 RE 58 2 LET THERE BE CELLO
20 RE 8 15 MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

© 1988-2021 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.

Andrea Bocelli

Various

Stacey Alleaume

Andrea Bocelli

Nat Bartsch

Various

Stephan Moccio

Andrea Bocelli <P>
Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu
Grigoryan Brothers

Glenn Heaton & Geoff McGarvey
Yiruma

Yo-Yo Ma & Kathryn Stott
Genevieve Lacey, Marshall McGuire
Various

2Cellos

Arcade Fire & Owen Pallett

2Cellos

Various

SUG/UMA
ACL/UMA
IND
UCJ/UMA
ACL/UMA
ACL/UMA
DEC/UMA
UNI/UMA
DEC/UMA
DEC/UMA
ACL/UMA
ACL/UMA
UMA
SMC/SME
ACL/UMA
DEC/UMA
SMC/SME
MIL/SME
SMC/SME
UCJ/UMA

3506634
4856041
MCD613
0845298
4855760
4855247
0716802
1746680
3523365
3526462
4855753
4855686
3560745
19439822372
4855894
4827942
88985349122
G010004476302R
19075869722
4833119

ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. ‘ARIA’, ‘ARIA CHARTS',

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.





