

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

A 6				b> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d< th=""><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></d<></p>				
Aŀ	KIA (CLA	1551	ICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS C	HAKI	WEEK COMMI	ENCING 31	MAY, 2021
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	28	1	BELIEVE	Andrea Bocelli		SUG/UMA	3506634
2	2	4	2	MUMS LOVE CLASSICS	Various		ACL/UMA	4856041
3	NEW	1	3	MOONLIGHT REFLECTIONS	Stacey Alleaume		IND	MCD613
4	10	135	1	SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)	Andrea Bocelli		UCJ/UMA	0845298
5	7	2	5	HOPE	Nat Bartsch		ACL/UMA	4855760
6	5	29	2	CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS	Various		ACL/UMA	4855247
7	11	37	1	MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES	Stephan Moccio		DEC/UMA	0716802
8	4	536	1	VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI	Andrea Bocelli	<p></p>	UNI/UMA	1746680
9	13	31	1	DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL	Royal Philharmonic Orchestra		DEC/UMA	3523365
10	3	139	1	DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)	Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu		DEC/UMA	3526462
11	R/E	11	2	THIS IS US: A MUSICAL REFLECTION OF AUSTRALIA	Grigoryan Brothers		ACL/UMA	4855753
12	14	11	8	WATER/FOREST	Glenn Heaton & Geoff McGarvey		ACL/UMA	4855686
13	19	9	3	THE REWRITTEN MEMORIES	Yiruma		UMA	3560745
14	R/E	7	7	SONGS OF COMFORT AND HOPE	Yo-Yo Ma & Kathryn Stott		SMC/SME	19439822372
15	8	2	8	BOWER	Genevieve Lacey, Marshall McGu	ire	ACL/UMA	4855894
16	9	201	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		DEC/UMA	4827942
17	15	97	1	SCORE	2Cellos		SMC/SME	88985349122
18	16	3	3	HER (ORIGINAL SCORE)	Arcade Fire & Owen Pallett		MIL/SME	G010004476302R
19	R/E	58	2	LET THERE BE CELLO	2Cellos		SMC/SME	19075869722
20	R/E	8	15	MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS	Various		UCJ/UMA	4833119